Data sheet 6GF3400-0LT01-7BA1
product type designation Far field ring light, IR 24 V
product description External ring light infrared (850 nm)
MV400 LED ring light IR clear Illuminant: LED 850 Nm; Lighting distance: 500
mm..3000 mm, for SIMATIC MV420 and MV440, suitable for lens protection
enclosure: 6GF3440-8AC11-8AC12, -8AC13-8AC21; suitable for Lamp holder:
6GF3440-8CD01; 24 V power supply; Suitable for lamp cable: 6GF3440-8BC4,
6GF3440-8BD1; Dimensions: 142x 142x 43 mm (WxHxD), Degree of protection
IP67;
Technical Product Detail Page https://i.siemens.com/1P6GF3400-0LT01-7BA1
suitability for use For ranges of illumination from 0.5 to 3 m and a flash duration of up to 10 ms
suitability for operation for mounting with mounting plate 6GF3440-8CD01 on MV440